Thread List
BFC 578 - Window - Oriental Tanquility

ADMELODY Color

230 Dk Grey Blue 314 [ Bright Dk. Leaf Gr

231 = Pale Mint 318 e Lt Blue green

233 Sea Green 326 [ emara Dull Brown

235 Grey Green 331 _ Coffee Bean

237 Olive Green = Taupe
_—

238

239

278

297

Forest Green

Pine Green

Cloudy Jade

Steel Blue

Navy

Md. Lime

Dark Lime

Soft Pale green

Med Soft Green

Lt Leaf Green

Dark Leaf Green

371

372

374

376

377

378

379

Intense Brown Ma

Silver

Medium silver

Blue Gray

DarkPewter

Med Blue Gray

Dark Slate

Dark Blue Slate

Lt. Charcoal

Steel

Dark Steel
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ADMELODY Color

387 _ Medium Gray

388 _ Med Granite

s s Dark Gray

399 [ Dark Gray Black

405 [ Mink

416 [ Black Gray

417 _ Dk. Brown Gray

419 _ Darkest Steel

420 _ Blackest Gray
Pale Sand

422 _ Gray Sand

423 _ Yellow Beige

463

Pale Gray Green

Med Periwinkle

429 _ Greenish Gray

443 Palest Bright Blue

445 et Light blue

446 _ Med Blue
s
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